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108 Oak Avenue

Violation Description - Status Report - work without a permit violation city code 105-26 & florida
building code 105.1 - Windows and doors installed without permits.

Remedy - Must obtain permit and approval or remove.

Owner - Jun Liang

Code Enforcement Officer A. Garcia
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